
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP; Party
Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401250000
26511

01/25/1994
11:08:17

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAVER, L A

199401310000
32221

01/31/1994
01:19:45

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GADDIS,
PEGGY G

199402010000
33851

02/01/1994
01:09:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WALLIS, JACK
R

199404040001
09261

04/04/1994
02:58:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
DANIEL B

199404040001
09211

04/04/1994
02:46:05

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAINES,
CLARENCE R


