Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401250000 26511	01/25/1994 11:08:17	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAVER, L A						
199401310000 32221	01/31/1994 01:19:45	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GADDIS, PEGGY G						
199402010000 33851	02/01/1994 01:09:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WALLIS, JACK R						
199404040001 09261	04/04/1994 02:58:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, DANIEL B						
199404040001 09211	04/04/1994 02:46:05	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAINES, CLARENCE R						